WATER BATH (SEROLOGICAL)
MICROPROCESSOR BASED
Model No.                                      Size                   Ltrs. (Approx.)
OT-WBSE-37-14 MS/SS 300 x 250 x 175 mm 14
OT-WBSE-37-18 MS/SS 350 x 250 x 200 mm 18
OT-WBSE-37-19 MS/SS 300 x 300 x 200 mm  19
OT-WBSE-37-22 MS/SS 350 x 300 x 200 mm 22
OT-WBSE-37-28 MS/SS 300 x 300 x 300 mm 28
OT-WBSE-37-28 MS/SS 450 x 300 x 200 mm    28
OT-WBSE-37-38 MS/SS 600 x 300 x 200 mm 38
OT-WBSE-37-48 MS/SS 600 x 400 x 200 mm 50
OT-WBSE-37-70 MS/SS 600 x 400 x 300 mm 75
Optional : 1. Water level cutoff device
 2. Circulation System/Stirrer